Exam Dates
] 29/07/25 (Tuesday)
18709725 (Thursday)
13/12/25 (Saturday)
18/03/26 (Wednesday)

Term 1
ponh Day Event
Date 2 Wednesday Ayutha Poojz
Jun.2  Monday Scheol Reopening Oct. 2 Thursday Gandhi Jeyanthi /
Jun. 5 Thursday World Environment Day Vijayadashami -
Jun.7  Saturday Bakrid Oct. 6 Monday School Beopemng
Jun. 15 Sunday tather's Day Oct. 8 Wednesday Indian Air Force Day
Jun. 21 Saturday  International Day of Yoga Oct. 11 Saturday ~ Open Day for ferm 1
Jun. 24 Tuesday Election Campaign Oct. 15 Wednesday Dr. Abgdul Kelam's Birth Day
Jun. 30 Monday Election Global Handwashing Day
Oct. 20 Monday Deepavali
Jul 6 Sunday Muharram Oct. 24 Friday United Nations Day
WEa2 ey Pl Bew Day Nov.14  Friday  Children’s Day

Jul. 15 Tuesday Educational Devetlopment Day tituti
126 - Ssturday Kargil Victory Day Nov. 26 Wednesday Constitution Day
Dec 1 Monday World AIDS Day

lug. 3 Sunday Aadi Perukku Dec. &4 Thursday  Indian Navy Day

lug. 6 Wednesday Hiroshima Day Dec. 7 Sunday Armed Forces Flag Day
wg. 9 Saturday ~ Nagasaki Day Dec. 22 Monday National Mathematics Day
iug. 10 Sunday Raksha Bandhan Dec. 23 Tuesday Term Il - Last Working Day
ug. 15 Friday Independence Day/ Dec. 25 Thursday  Christmas

Investiture Ceremony
lug. 16 Seturday  Krishna Jeyanthi

ug. 27 Vednesday Vinayakar Chathurthi

lug. 29 Friday Sportsday o 7

ep. 5 Friday Teachers’ Day/Milad-un-Nabi/ B ﬁ
Onam E=

Term 1 - Last Working Day
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Jan. 30
Feb. 1

Mar. 20
Mar. 21
Mar. 27
Mar. 31

Apr. 3
Apr. 4

Apr. 8
Apr. 14
Apr. 18

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Friday

Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday

Friday
Saturday

Wednesday
Tuesday
Saturday

New Year

School Reopening
Open Day for Term |l
National Youth Day
Pongal

Thiruvalluvar Day
Uzhavar Thirunal
Republic Day
Martyr's Day

Thaipoosam

Telugu New Year

Ramzan

Term I} - Last working day
Mahavir Jeyanthi

Good Friday

Open Day for Term I,
Distribution of Notebooks
Reopening 2026-2027
Tamil New Year
Summer Vacation Starts

ACADEMIC
CALENDAR
2025-2026

www.md.taacschool.in

453/1, Kathirvel Street,
©Q MRH Road, Omakulamedu,
Madhavaram, Chennai 60.

2150550557
= 9150550558
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